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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
3.6.2017. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. TADIĆ, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 1:15.87 610
2. ČENGIĆ, Nejra 00 Sport Time, SA 1:18.17 557
3. COMPIERCHIO, Adriana 03 Blue & Isola Verde SSD 1:19.44 531
4. PAYNE, Sophie 02 Hatfield 1:19.63 527
5. BOROVAC, Adna 00 Bosna, SA 1:20.60 508
6. FELAH, Iman 02 Sharks, SA 1:27.02 404
7. DE SERIO, Sofia 05 Payton Bari asd 1:29.43 372
8. BAJROVIĆ, Nedžla 04 Bosna, SA 1:30.00 365
9. SAMARDŽIĆ, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:32.25 339

10. FERRIGNI, Diana Michel 05 Payton Bari asd 1:35.59 305
11. HUKO, Amina 00 Eko Sport, SA 1:36.89 292
12. VIOLA, Vittoria Cristina 05 Payton Bari asd 1:40.20 264
13. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:40.56 262
14. KAMOČAJI, Doris 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:47.19 216
15. KARIĆ, Nejra 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:47.90 212
16. ĐONKO, Nejra 06 Sharks, SA 1:50.62 196
17. MRAKOVIĆ, Hena 05 Aqua, SA 1:50.94 195
18. PUDAR, Dea 04 Orka, MO 1:56.04 170
19. PEJKOVIĆ, Hena 06 Sharks, SA 1:59.63 155
20. UDOVČIĆ, Jana 02 Sharks, SA 2:06.14 132

DSQ ROVČANIN, Amina 99 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:35.12
DSQ VIOLA, Viviana Nunzia 05 Payton Bari asd 1:42.13

B

1. PAYNE, Sophie 02 Hatfield 1:19.63 527
2. FELAH, Iman 02 Sharks, SA 1:27.02 404
3. UDOVČIĆ, Jana 02 Sharks, SA 2:06.14 132

C

1. TADIĆ, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 1:15.87 610
2. COMPIERCHIO, Adriana 03 Blue & Isola Verde SSD 1:19.44 531
3. BAJROVIĆ, Nedžla 04 Bosna, SA 1:30.00 365
4. PUDAR, Dea 04 Orka, MO 1:56.04 170

D

1. DE SERIO, Sofia 05 Payton Bari asd 1:29.43 372
2. SAMARDŽIĆ, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:32.25 339
3. FERRIGNI, Diana Michel 05 Payton Bari asd 1:35.59 305
4. VIOLA, Vittoria Cristina 05 Payton Bari asd 1:40.20 264
5. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:40.56 262
6. KAMOČAJI, Doris 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:47.19 216
7. KARIĆ, Nejra 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:47.90 212
8. ĐONKO, Nejra 06 Sharks, SA 1:50.62 196
9. MRAKOVIĆ, Hena 05 Aqua, SA 1:50.94 195
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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 6, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, D

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

10. PEJKOVIĆ, Hena 06 Sharks, SA 1:59.63 155
DSQ VIOLA, Viviana Nunzia 05 Payton Bari asd 1:42.13
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